
            BITES, SNACKS & SANDWICHES

SHERATON BURGER
“Grilled well done or as per your request” 
Australian minced beef with lettuce, onion, tomato 
served with steak fries

ROYAL TRIPLE DECK SANDWICH
Toasted white bread layered with crispy bacon, 
fried egg, grilled chicken, tomato, lettuce, 
mayonnaise served with steak fries

JUST FRIES
Steak fries with curry mayonnaise

DESIGN YOUR OWN STYLE PIZZA
WITH OUR CHOICE OF TOPPING
Ham, salami, squid, smoked salmon, prawn, shitake 
mushroom, pineapple, onion, sun-dried tomato, 
bell pepper, anchovy and egg

SPRING ROLLS
Crispy vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce 

THAI SATE
Selected skewers of chicken, beef and pork with 3 kinds
of dipping; peanut sauce, mango chutney and sweet 
and sour chilli

PAD THAI IN EGG NET
Flat rice noodle wok-fried with tofu, air dried shrimps 
and shrimp sate

DESSERT

CAKE OF THE DAY
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS PLATTER
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM OR SHERBET WITH FRESH FRUITS
(per scoop)

SMALL PLATES
(with recommended pairing option)

Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

SALMON PANINI
Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour 
cream and garden leaves

ROCKET SALAD
Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, 
goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic 
reduction

BEEF SLIDERS 
3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with 
your choice of plain or cheese

CHEESE PLATTER 
Brie, Manchego, Parmigiano and Goat cheese 
served with bread selection

PORK TORTILLA ROLLS 
BBQ pork wrapped in tortilla with guacamole
and tomato salsa        

TOM YUM GAI 
Thai style hot sweet & sour chicken soup 
served with prawns on lemongrass skewer

BEEF SKEWERS
Grilled tenderloin beef skewers with Enoki mushrooms 
on crispy leek and roasted peppers                                                              

CHICKEN TENDERS
Fried chicken strips with diced walnuts 
served with spicy mayonnaise

460

460

220

500

280

360

420

390
230
120

350

350

380

480

350

350

450

350

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions,

please inform the restaurant manager.

 PORK           SPICY           VEGETARIAN            SIGNATURE    

            BITES, SNACKS & SANDWICHES

SHERATON BURGER
“Grilled well done or as per your request” 
Australian minced beef with lettuce, onion, tomato 
served with steak fries

ROYAL TRIPLE DECK SANDWICH
Toasted white bread layered with crispy bacon, 
fried egg, grilled chicken, tomato, lettuce, 
mayonnaise served with steak fries

JUST FRIES
Steak fries with curry mayonnaise

DESIGN YOUR OWN STYLE PIZZA
WITH OUR CHOICE OF TOPPING
Ham, salami, squid, smoked salmon, prawn, shitake 
mushroom, pineapple, onion, sun-dried tomato, 
bell pepper, anchovy and egg

SPRING ROLLS
Crispy vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce 

THAI SATE
Selected skewers of chicken, beef and pork with 3 kinds
of dipping; peanut sauce, mango chutney and sweet 
and sour chilli

PAD THAI IN EGG NET
Flat rice noodle wok-fried with tofu, air dried shrimps 
and shrimp sate

DESSERT

CAKE OF THE DAY
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS PLATTER
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM OR SHERBET WITH FRESH FRUITS
(per scoop)

SMALL PLATES
(with recommended pairing option)

Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

SALMON PANINI
Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour 
cream and garden leaves

ROCKET SALAD
Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, 
goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic 
reduction

BEEF SLIDERS 
3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with 
your choice of plain or cheese

CHEESE PLATTER 
Brie, Manchego, Parmigiano and Goat cheese 
served with bread selection

PORK TORTILLA ROLLS 
BBQ pork wrapped in tortilla with guacamole
and tomato salsa        

TOM YUM GAI 
Thai style hot sweet & sour chicken soup 
served with prawns on lemongrass skewer

BEEF SKEWERS
Grilled tenderloin beef skewers with Enoki mushrooms 
on crispy leek and roasted peppers                                                              

CHICKEN TENDERS
Fried chicken strips with diced walnuts 
served with spicy mayonnaise

460

460

220

500

280

360

420

390
230
120

350

350

380

480

350

350

450

350

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions,

please inform the restaurant manager.

 PORK           SPICY           VEGETARIAN            SIGNATURE    


