

BITES, SNACKS & SANDWICHES

"Grilled well done or as per your request" Australian minced beef with lettuce, onion, tomato served with steak fries	400
ROYAL TRIPLE DECK SANDWICH Toasted white bread layered with crispy bacon, fried egg, grilled chicken, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise served with steak fries	460
JUST FRIES Steak fries with curry mayonnaise	220
DESIGN YOUR OWN STYLE PIZZA WITH OUR CHOICE OF TOPPING Ham, salami, squid, smoked salmon, prawn, shitake mushroom, pineapple, onion, sun-dried tomato, bell pepper, anchovy and egg	500
SPRING ROLLS Crispy vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce	280
THAI SATE Selected skewers of chicken, beef and pork with 3 kinds of dipping; peanut sauce, mango chutney and sweet and sour chilli	360
PAD THAI IN EGG NET Flat rice noodle wok-fried with tofu, air dried shrimps and shrimp sate	420
DESSERT	
CAKE OF THE DAY SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS PLATTER SELECTION OF ICE CREAM OR SHERBET WITH FRESH FRUITS (per scoop)	390 230 120
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.	
SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour cream and garden leaves	350
ROCKET SALAD Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic reduction	350
BEEF SLIDERS 3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with your choice of plain or cheese	380
CHEESE PLATTER Brie, Manchego, Parmigiano and Goat cheese served with bread selection	480
PORK TORTILLA ROLLS BBQ pork wrapped in tortilla with guacamole and tomato salsa	350
TOM YUM GAI That style hot sweet & sour chicken soup	350
served with prawns on lemongrass skewer	



350

CHICKEN TENDERS

Fried chicken strips with diced walnuts

served with spicy mayonnaise

on crispy leek and roasted peppers

served with spicy mayonnaise

Fried chicken strips with diced walnuts

CHICKEN TENDERS

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions,
please inform the restaurant manager.



BITES, SNACKS & SANDWICHES

SHERATON BURGER Grilled well done or as per your request" Australian minced beef with lettuce, onion, tomato served with steak fries	460
ROYAL TRIPLE DECK SANDWICH Toasted white bread layered with crispy bacon, fried egg, grilled chicken, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise served with steak fries	460
JUST FRIES / Steak fries with curry mayonnaise	220
DESIGN YOUR OWN STYLE PIZZA WITH OUR CHOICE OF TOPPING Ham, salami, squid, smoked salmon, prawn, shitake mushroom, pineapple, onion, sun-dried tomato, bell pepper, anchovy and egg	500
SPRING ROLLS Crispy vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce	280
THAI SATE Selected skewers of chicken, beef and pork with 3 kinds of dipping; peanut sauce, mango chutney and sweet and sour chilli	360
PAD THAI IN EGG NET Flat rice noodle wok-fried with tofu, air dried shrimps and shrimp sate	420
DESSERT	
CAKE OF THE DAY SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS PLATTER	390 230
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM OR SHERBET WITH FRESH FRUITS (per scoop)	120
	120
(per scoop) SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option)	350
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour	
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour cream and garden leaves ROCKET SALAD Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic	350
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour cream and garden leaves ROCKET SALAD Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic reduction BEEF SLIDERS 3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with	350 350
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour cream and garden leaves ROCKET SALAD Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic reduction BEEF SLIDERS 3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with your choice of plain or cheese CHEESE PLATTER Brie, Manchego, Parmigiano and Goat cheese	350 350 380
SMALL PLATES (with recommended pairing option) Available 6:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon on toasted panini with dill mustard, sour cream and garden leaves ROCKET SALAD Wild rocket leaves with artichoke, cherry tomato, olives, goat cheese, pine nuts, crispy pancetta and balsamic reduction BEEF SLIDERS 3 mini burgers with shoestring fries and coleslaw with your choice of plain or cheese CHEESE PLATTER Brie, Manchego, Parmigiano and Goat cheese served with bread selection PORK TORTILLA ROLLS BBQ pork wrapped in tortilla with guacamole	350 350 380 480



350

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions, please inform the restaurant manager.